2004 KX500 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Side Covers

.q 36001A

FFFFF

92143 92143

o

—36001

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2004 KX500
PARTS LIST
Side Covers

ITEM NAME

COVER-SIDE,LH,S.WHITE (Ref # 36001)
COVER-SIDE,RH,S.WHITE (Ref # 36001A)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92150)

PART NUMBER
36001-1390-266
36001-1419-266
92075-1598
92143-1196
92150-1339

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
2
4
4

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



