

2004 KX500

PARTS LIST

Side Covers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER-SIDE,LH,S.WHITE (Ref # 36001)	36001-1390-266	1
COVER-SIDE,RH,S.WHITE (Ref # 36001A)	36001-1419-266	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1598	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1196	4
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1339	4